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HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
Varsity Boys
09/14/2024
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 14, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - Varsity Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Varsity Boys
Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1461 Chase Gossett
2 2 1518 Caden Floyd

3 3 1709 Brendon Greenlee
4 4 3339 Henry Woods

5 5 3460 Tyler Hedengren
6 6 3335 Noah Gorden

7 7 3413 Caleb Kyburz

8 8 3334 Noah Brothers

9 9 1642 Noah Roby

10 10 3432 Ryan Latendorf
11 11 2225 Jayden Helm

12 12 2409 Shaan Bhakta
13 13 3447 Max Charbonneau
14 14 1479 Rodrigo Abrego
15 15 2348 lan McDonald
16 16 1523 Charlie Sexton
17 17 3453 Gio Fernandez
18 18 2379 Rafael Ochoa
19 19 3458 Colin Hayden
20 20 3357 Victor Piedra

21 21 1629 Jackson Bailey
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Overall Finish List - Boys
Varsity Boys

Team
Commerce
Crandall
Eustace
Rogers High School
The Woodlands
Rogers High School
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Rogers High School
Dallas St Marks
The Colony
Life Waxahachie
Plano East
The Woodlands
Coppell
Melissa
Crandall
The Woodlands
Northwest Nelson
The Woodlands
Royse City
Dallas St Marks

m  2Mm 5K  Time
4:49.8 10:15.0 16:12.9 16:12.9 5:13/M
4:58.2 10:32.8 16:24.7 16:24.7 5:17/M
4:51.4 10:29.9 16:26.4 16:26.4 5:18/M
4:58.2 10:32.1 16:34.2 16:34.2 5:20/M
5:03.1 10:43.4 16:37.0 16:37.0 5:21/M
5:01.5 10:37.3 16:39.7 16:39.7 5:22/M
5:05.4 10:43.9 16:42.1 16:42.1 5:23/M
5:01.5 10:37.5 16:42.9 16:42.9 5:23/M
5:00.4 10:49.8 16:47.0 16:47.0 5:24/M
5:14.9 10:48.8 16:48.7 16:48.7 5:25/M
5:04.3 10:52.9 16:53.2 16:53.2 5:26/M
5:04.0 10:51.3 16:54.1 16:54.1 5:26/M
5:08.5 10:53.7 16:56.1 16:56.1 5:27/M
4:52.3 10:45.9 16:56.9 16:56.9 5:27/M
5:16.9 10:53.8 16:58.5 16:58.5 5:28/M
5:10.2 10:57.8 17:00.8 17:00.8 5:29/M
5:08.6 10:51.0 17:04.7 17:04.7 5:30/M
5:00.1 10:54.8 17:07.1 17:07.1 5:31/M
4:57.9 10:50.6 17:07.8 17:07.8 5:31/M
5:12.8 11:05.4 17:11.8 17:11.8 5:32/M
5:11.9 10:58.8 17:14.8 17:14.8 5:33/M

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Pace Year _
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1784
1497
3481
1812
3390
2415
3468
2054
1522
3347
1714
1766
3452
1494
3488
1926
3338
1786
2419
2374
3470
1308
1381
1754
2349
1798
2424
2221
2223
1589
2039
1596
1641
1516
1802
3466
3401
1710
3414
2097
3363
1930
1783
2310
1787
2036
1477
1515
3355
2262
3361
1547
3436
3349

Mason Reed
Tanish Neelapu
Cooper Seely
Santiago Jasso
Kaden Hernandez
Chandler Israel
Diego Martinez
Trevor Janak
Leonardo Rivera
Ethan Jackson
lvan Umana
Parker Shaw
Alastair Edmond
Sam Meier
Matthew White
Blake McCormick
Jackson Stearle
Julian Rodriguez
Nathan Nguyen
Drew Holland
Andy Meissner
Tuscan Bissett
Joao Rotondaro
Sivan Manikandan
Anthony Montalta
Eduardo Rodriguez
Michael Sharp
Justin Bullard
Joel Elizalde
Connor Luce
Wilfred Collins
Reese Widhelm
Harman Pope
Brayden Besherse
Ty Williams
Pedro Lesarri
John Smucker
Elijah Griffin

Alan Laya

Noah Hudson
Mattias Valerio
Chase Thomson
Miles Pruitt
Ibrahima Traore
Benjamin White
Ethan Britt

Alexis Trejo
Andres Barns-Balda
Stone Miller
Adam Rogers
Matthew Trujillo
Dash Raya
Dylan Triplett
Karter Lance

Forney

Coppell

The Woodlands
Frisco Centennial
Sherman

Plano East

The Woodlands
Katy Seven Lakes
Crandall

Royse City
Eustace

Flower Mound
The Woodlands
Coppell

The Woodlands
Frisco Reedy
Rogers High School
Forney

Plano East
Northwest Nelson
The Woodlands
Argyle

Austin Vandegrift
Flower Mound
Melissa

Fort Worth Country Day
Plano East

Life Waxahachie
Life Waxahachie
Dallas Hillcrest
Katy Seven Lakes
Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas St Marks
Crandall

Fort Worth Country Day
The Woodlands
Sherman

Eustace

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Keller

Royse City

Frisco Reedy
Forney

McKinney

Forney

Katy Seven Lakes
Commerce
Crandall

Royse City

Lucas Lovejoy
Royse City

Dallas Bishop Lynch
The Colony
Royse City

5:18.2
5:10.9
5:29.0
5:10.9
5:19.4
5:09.0
5:07.8
4:50.7
5:16.5
5:28.7

11:03.5
11:06.1
11:11.6
11:07.5
11:09.3
11:08.0
11:06.8
11:04.4
11:10.8
11:19.7

5:03.9 10:55.8

5:17.7
5:08.1
5:29.6
5:29.6
5:13.4
5:19.2
5:14.6
5:08.3
5:20.5
5:30.9
5:13.0
5:29.8
5:28.4
5:29.3
5:11.9
5:12.4
5:44.3
5:44.3
5:32.6
5:24.1
5:30.5
5:22.0
5:09.5
5:141
5:31.0
5:29.8
5:20.8
5:41.5
5:24.2
5:26.5
5:15.1
5:30.3
5:07.1
5:30.1
5:25.7
5:32.4
5:18.4
5:08.1
5:28.7
5:34.1
5:24.4
5:45.0
5:33.1

11:10.8
11:12.9
11:26.9
11:24.9
11:19.9
11:21.1
11:16.3
11:03.3
11:21.0
11:25.4
11:21.2
11:29.5
11:26.2
11:24.2
11:23.2
11:22.1
11:41.5
11:33.6
11:31.9
11:31.0
11:37.6
11:24.9
11:19.7
11:23.3
11:41.2
11:33.8
11:25.0
11:43.2
11:33.0
11:35.1
11:28.8
11:35.7
11:34.3
11:29.3
11:41.8
11:38.6
11:30.1
11:39.8
11:35.9
11:43.0
11:41.0
11:48.0
11:42.3

17:16.0 17:16.0 5:33/M
17:16.6 17:16.6 5:34/M
17:17.3 17:17.3 5:34/M
17:24.9 17:24.9 5:36/M
17:25.4 17:25.4 5:36/M
17:27.0 17:27.0 5:37/M
17:27.6 17:27.6 5:37/M
17:28.7 17:28.7 5:38/M
17:29.83 17:29.3 5:38/M
17:29.4 17:29.4 5:38/M
17:30.6 17:30.6 5:38/M
17:32.1 17:32.1 5:39/M
17:34.0 17:34.0 5:39/M
17:37.2 17:37.2 5:40/M
17:38.0 17:38.0 5:41/M
17:39.7 17:39.7 5:41/M
17:39.8 17:39.8 5:41/M
17:40.1 17:40.1 5:41/M
17:41.2 17:41.2 5:42/M
17:42.1 17:42.1 5:42/M
17:43.9 17:43.9 5:42/M
17:46.4 17:46.4 5:43/M
17:471 17:47.1 5:43/M
17:48.9 17:48.9 5:44/M
17:50.0 17:50.0 5:44/M
17:50.7 17:50.7 5:45/M
17:51.2 17:51.2 5:45/M
17:51.7 17:51.7 5:45/M
17:51.8 17:51.8 5:45/M
17:52.1 17:52.1 5:45/M
17:52.2 17:52.2 5:45/M
17:52.6 17:52.6 5:45/M
17:54.0 17:54.0 5:46/M
17:55.0 17:55.0 5:46/M
17:55.3 17:55.3 5:46/M
17:56.4 17:56.4 5:46/M
17:58.4 17:58.4 5:47/M
17:58.8 17:58.8 5:47/M
17:59.1 17:59.1 5:47/M
18:00.2 18:00.2 5:48/M
18:00.3 18:00.3 5:48/M
18:00.5 18:00.5 5:48/M
18:02.3 18:02.3 5:48/M
18:08.1 18:08.1 5:50/M
18:09.0 18:09.0 5:51/M
18:09.2 18:09.2 5:51/M
18:10.0 18:10.0 5:51/M
18:10.7 18:10.7 5:51/M
18:11.1 18:11.1 5:51/M
18:11.3 18:11.3 5:51/M
18:11.7 18:11.7 5:51/M
18:13.0 18:13.0 5:52/M
18:15.3 18:15.3 5:53/M
18:16.4 18:16.4 5:53/M
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


76 73 1485 Aiden George Coppell 5:41.2 11:53.1 18:16.6 18:16.6 5:53/M 11

77 74 1866 Jayant Rajadhyaksha Frisco Independence 5:41.0 11:50.8 18:17.1 18:17.1 5:53/M 9
78 75 3358 Manuel Ramirez Royse City 5:37.5 11:53.3 18:17.4 18:17.4 5:53/M 11
79 76 1797 Chuy Orozco Fort Worth Country Day 5:25.9 11:39.1 18:17.4 18:17.4 5:53/M 12
80 77 3270 Andrew Pass Richardson Pearce 5:27.5 11:34.6 18:17.6 18:17.6 5:53/M 12
81 78 3262 Julian Maxwell Richardson Pearce 5:36.7 11:47.1 18:17.7 18:17.7 5:53/M 12
82 79 1491 Arya Khanna Coppell 5:35.4 11:51.6 18:18.2 18:18.2 5:53/M 9
83 (>7) 3359 Dustin Smart Royse City 5:31.5 11:40.1 18:18.4 18:18.4 5:54/M 10
84 80 2094 Mateo Gutierrez Keller 5:17.5 11:26.6 18:18.9 18:18.9 5:54/M 11
85 81 2384 Narain Puppala Northwest Nelson 5:24.8 11:44.7 18:19.8 18:19.8 5:54/M 10
86 («5) 2459 Jake Bakian Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:33.4 11:47.7 18:20.1 18:20.1 5:54/M 10
87 82 1819 Ananthan Panchu Frisco Centennial 5:21.5 11:45.9 18:20.5 18:20.5 5:54/M 10
88 83 1707 Thomas Adkisson Eustace 5:28.9 11:48.6 18:21.4 18:21.4 5:55/M 12
89 84 1800 William Runyon Fort Worth Country Day 5:26.1 11:40.0 18:22.0 18:22.0 5:55/M 11
90 85 2242 Carter Ewing Lucas Lovejoy 5:22.8 11:36.5 18:22.1 18:22.1 5:55/M 10
91 86 1737 Cole Cutter Flower Mound 5:33.0 11:47.8 18:22.9 18:22.9 5:55/M 10
92 (<5) 1829 Rohan Jannu Frisco Emerson 5:16.8 11:45.6 18:23.2 18:23.2 5:55/M 11
93 87 1351 Connor Wellman Argyle 5:21.6 11:42.3 18:24.3 18:24.3 5:55/M 12
94 88 1593 Max Payne Dallas Hillcrest 5:47.3 11:58.3 18:25.5 18:25.5 5:56/M 10
95 89 1490 Sidharth Kerthipati Coppell 5:35.1 11:50.4 18:25.7 18:25.7 5:56/M 9
96 90 1956 Hayden Rodgers Frisco Wakeland 5:22.5 11:45.1 18:26.0 18:26.0 5:56/M 10
97 91 1776 Preston Huffhines Forney 5:30.5 11:43.7 18:26.1 18:26.1 5:56/M 9
98 92 1785 James Roberson Forney 5:27.2 11:41.4 18:26.3 18:26.3 5:56/M 11
99 93 1572 Archer Stahl Dallas Highland Park 5:32.1 11:52.2 18:26.7 18:26.7 5:56/M 12
100 94 1363 Liam Frith Austin Vandegrift 5:30.4 11:50.5 18:26.8 18:26.8 5:56/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
101 95 3266 Kanyon Michaelis Richardson Pearce 5:39.4 11:55.2 18:26.9 18:26.9 5:56/M 10
102 96 2206 Albert Van Der Wal Lewisville Marcus 5:30.6 11:54.2 18:27.3 18:27.3 5:56/M 9
103 (>7) 3345 Jace Gaston Royse City 5:34.0 11:50.2 18:27.5 18:27.5 5:56/M 12
104 97 1582 Elijah Flores Dallas Hillcrest 5:48.0 11:59.5 18:27.6 18:27.6 5:57/M 10
105 98 1761 Khushaal Patel Flower Mound 5:31.3 11:44.0 18:28.4 18:28.4 5:57/M 9
106 (>7) 3348 Nash Jones Royse City 5:25.6 11:46.7 18:28.7 18:28.7 5:57/M 12
107 99 3411 Ethan Guess St. Dominic Savio Catholic 5:46.3 12:01.5 18:28.9 18:28.9 5:57/M 11
108 100 3337 Aiden Pratt Rogers High School 5:25.9 11:29.0 18:29.0 18:29.0 5:57/M 12
109 101 1961 Cameron Warner Frisco Wakeland 5:29.3 11:50.9 18:29.7 18:29.7 5:57/M 11
110 102 2297 Spencer McGuire McKinney 5:17.4 11:51.6 18:30.1 18:30.1 5:57/M 11
111 103 1705 ZACH FISH Episcopal School of Dallas 5:38.0 11:52.0 18:30.7 18:30.7 5:58/M 12
112 104 2115 William Washington Keller 5:40.8 11:53.5 18:31.6 18:31.6 5:58/M 9
113 105 2227 Roberto Rodriguez Life Waxahachie 5:46.0 11:56.9 18:31.7 18:31.7 5:58/M 12
114 106 1371 Ryan Lee Austin Vandegrift 5:47.7 12:05.5 18:32.0 18:32.0 5:58/M 9
115 107 1747 Harish Karthik Flower Mound 5:31.0 11:49.8 18:32.2 18:32.2 5:58/M 11
116 108 1650 Christian Dowling Dallas Wilson 5:35.9 11:56.7 18:33.3 18:33.3 5:58/M 12
117 109 1365 Ewan Henricksen Austin Vandegrift 5:31.6 11:52.8 18:34.0 18:34.0 5:59/M 9
118 110 1434 Jeriel Campos Colleyville Heritage 5:31.7 11:55.2 18:34.5 18:34.5 5:59/M 11
119 111 3263 Kaden McGilothlin Richardson Pearce 5:28.0 11:47.2 18:34.7 18:34.7 5:59/M 12
120 112 1782 Brayden Olson Forney 5:32.1 11:43.9 18:36.3 18:36.3 5:59/M 11
121 113 1501 Itsuki Pena Coppell 5:31.4 11:51.1 18:36.4 18:36.4 5:59/M 9
122 114 1414 Daniel Martinez Carrollton Turner 5:28.6 11:49.1 18:36.7 18:36.7 5:59/M 11
123 115 2119 Aiden Bailey Keller Timber Creek 5:17.7 11:48.3 18:37.5 18:37.5 6:00/M 10
124 116 2369 Isaiah Dunbar Northwest Nelson 5:27.8 11:57.5 18:37.7 18:37.7 6:00/M 10
125 117 1476 Brit Smith Commerce 5:40.7 11:57.5 18:38.0 18:38.0 6:00/M 9
126 118 2312 Eric Anaya McKinney North 5:48.1 11:59.3 18:38.9 18:38.9 6:00/M 11
127 119 1931 Gavin Anderson Frisco Wakeland 5:36.0 11:55.7 18:41.8 18:41.8 6:01/M 10

128 120 2251 Daxton McKnight Lucas Lovejoy 5:29.1 12:01.4 18:42.1 18:42.1 6:01/M 11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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3333
2501
1366
1400
1868
3336
1311
1627
2059
1562
2109
2347
1319
1962
2043
2346
2458
1336
1715
1852
3389
2064
3394
2258
1386
1492
1334
1355
2095
2382
3425
1890
2344
1770
1643
2408
2034
2413
1474
1645
1929
1369
1881
2218
2291
2187
1711
1734
1545
3422
1876
2112
1436
2474

Hudsyn Boles
Jaden Parish
Chase Huey
Djoser Amn

Levi Saukum
Cooper Johnson
Sheldon Connell
Jetsun Tran
Duncan McPherson
Spencer Luu
Caden Sawyer
Remington Day
Stiles Deneault
Brody Yocum
Edwin Duncan
Korbin Cox
Holden Alder
Landon Parr
Elias Wilbern
Jackson Claney
Max Harrison
Paxton Ritchey
Jaime Murillo
Aiden Oye
Lukas Vega
Dillon Khera
Chandler Neff

Christopher Bacungan

Nate Hannon
Wyatt Patterson
Noah Converse
David Timpani
Britton Bottoms
Yash Vyas
Ailesh Sadruddin
Deyan Bhakta
Ezechiel Bowe
Spencer Gryglas
Jacob Shipman
Tiger Yang
Sounak Sen

Lev Kondapi
Alex Montiel-Janik
Gerardo Becerra
Joseph Cope
Ryan Klubben
Curtis Holland
Carter Cole
Pierce Oxford
Kaden Arcaria
Sathvik Jampana
Ben Smith
Samuel Czyz
Robert Van Kirk

Rogers High School
Wylie East

Austin Vandegrift
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Independence
Rogers High School
Argyle

Dallas Parish Episcopal

Katy Seven Lakes
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Melissa

Argyle

Frisco Wakeland
Katy Seven Lakes
Melissa

5:01.6 11:20.4 18:42.3 18:42.3 6:01/M
5:32.6 11:51.8 18:42.7 18:42.7 6:01/M
5:45.4 12:02.5 18:42.9 18:42.9 6:01/M
5:42.5 11:58.2 18:43.0 18:43.0 6:01/M
5:43.6 12:15.5 18:43.1 18:43.1 6:02/M
5:36.1 11:59.3 18:43.5 18:43.5 6:02/M
5:38.6 11:58.5 18:43.9 18:43.9 6:02/M
5:36.3 12:02.5 18:44.9 18:44.9 6:02/M
5:26.8 11:53.6 18:44.9 18:44.9 6:02/M
5:55.5 12:13.8 18:45.1 18:45.1 6:02/M
5:34.8 12:00.4 18:45.8 18:45.8 6:02/M
5:42.9 12:05.1 18:46.7 18:46.7 6:03/M
5:37.2 11:58.5 18:47.5 18:47.5 6:03/M
5:46.4 12:06.8 18:48.7 18:48.7 6:03/M
5:45.6 12:08.4 18:49.2 18:49.2 6:03/M
5:46.6 12:03.6 18:50.2 18:50.2 6:04/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:54.2 12:14.9 18:51.5 18:51.5 6:04/M

Argyle

Eustace

Frisco Independence
Sherman

Katy Seven Lakes
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Vandegrift
Coppell

Argyle

Austin Vandegrift
Keller

Northwest Nelson
The Colony

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Melissa

Flower Mound
Dallas St Marks
Plano East

Katy Seven Lakes
Plano East
Commerce

Dallas St Marks
Frisco Reedy

Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Life Waxahachie
McKinney

Lewisville Marcus
Eustace

Flower Mound
Dallas Bishop Lynch
The Colony

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Keller

Colleyville Heritage

5:24.6 11:56.6 18:52.2 18:52.2 6:04/M
5:29.7 12:00.3 18:52.6 18:52.6 6:05/M
5:59.1 12:19.7 18:52.7 18:52.7 6:05/M
5:45.0 12:19.8 18:53.0 18:53.0 6:05/M
5:16.3 11:59.6 18:53.8 18:53.8 6:05/M
5:48.7 12:16.1 18:53.9 18:53.9 6:05/M
5:44.2 12:17.1 18:54.1 18:54.1 6:05/M
5:37.8 12:10.1 18:54.7 18:54.7 6:05/M
5:45.9 12:07.4 18:55.0 18:55.0 6:05/M
6:11.0 12:29.1 18:55.3 18:55.3 6:05/M
5:51.6 12:14.8 18:55.5 18:55.5 6:05/M
5:39.5 12:02.3 18:56.6 18:56.6 6:06/M
5:40.3 12:08.8 18:56.8 18:56.8 6:06/M
5:40.8 12:05.0 18:57.7 18:57.7 6:06/M
5:35.8 12:02.9 18:57.7 18:57.7 6:06/M
5:52.9 12:05.6 18:58.0 18:58.0 6:06/M
5:49.5 12:15.7 19:01.8 19:01.8 6:08/M
5:40.7 12:18.3 19:01.9 19:01.9 6:08/M
5:38.8 12:04.1 19:02.1 19:02.1 6:08/M
5:26.8 12:00.7 19:03.1 19:03.1 6:08/M
5:32.4 12:08.0 19:03.2 19:03.2 6:08/M
5:43.3 12:11.4 19:03.9 19:03.9 6:08/M
5:50.0 12:11.0 19:07.2 19:07.2 6:09/M
5:46.9 12:11.0 19:07.2 19:07.2 6:09/M
5:57.1 12:18.3 19:08.8 19:08.8 6:10/M
5:44.4 12:15.0 19:09.4 19:09.4 6:10/M
5:57.5 12:14.1 19:09.8 19:09.8 6:10/M
5:40.3 12:13.4 19:10.1 19:10.1 6:10/M
5:33.7 12:19.2 19:11.4 19:11.4 6:11/M
5:37.7 12:07.8 19:12.0 19:12.0 6:11/M
5:48.9 12:14.9 19:12.4 19:12.4 6:11/M
5:37.4 12:12.2 19:12.5 19:12.5 6:11/M
6:02.9 12:30.8 19:13.2 19:13.2 6:11/M
5:35.5 12:09.8 19:13.9 19:13.9 6:11/M
5:52.6 12:26.9 19:14.3 19:14.3 6:12/M
5:47.1 12:13.9 19:14.4 19:14.4 6:12/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:55.9 12:25.8 19:16.3 19:16.3 6:12/M
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12
12
10
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10
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10
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12
12
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10
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11
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10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
11
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Yael Hinojosa
Ansh Patel
Cooper Dougherty
Jeff Espinoza
Ethan Tooley
Jaydon Smith
Michael Roberts
Jaxon Brion
State Slusher
Adam Pineda
Dylan Welch
Jimmy Barrannco
Shannon Vijish
Will Barnard
Julian Martinez
Gabe Fox

Abel Meza
Parker Barajas
Name

183 167 1463
184 (>7) 1500
185 168 1854
186 169 3408
187 170 1713
188 171 2202
189 172 1674
190 173 2317
191 174 1661
192 175 2330
193 176 2267
194 177 2081
195 178 1822
196 179 1647
197 180 2226
198 181 3409
199 182 2299
200 183 1406
O'All Place Score Bib No
201 184 2304
202 185 1443
203 186 2200
204 187 2239
205 188 1942
206 189 1459
207 190 2305
208 191 2373
209 192 1413
210 193 1444
21 194 1924
212 195 1448
213 196 2125
214 197 2246
215 (>7) 1374
216 198 1410
217 (>7) 1382
218 199 1556
219 200 1561
220 201 2423
221 202 1431
222 203 2132
223 204 3493
224 205 2490
225 206 1411
226 207 3498
227 208 2184
228 209 1790
229 210 1933
230 211 1901
231 212 1347
232 (>7) 1323
233 >7) 1716
234 213 2321
235 (>7) 1498

Charlie Skidmore
Benjamin Murdock
Ethan Schooley
Primo Chandrasekaran
Thomas Hill
Nathan Eborn
Carson Staiger
Kasey Henson
Evans Kangethe
Dylan Nguyen
Gavyn Harden
James Shirley
Wyatt Herridge
Connor Katerberg
Sam Newton
Kevin Flores
Andrii Sapychev
Anthony Glennon
Collin Krantz
Grant Sammon
Blin Berisha
Braden Sutton
Aiden Grasso
Parker Gordon
Rico Gabarron
Kaleb Maxey
Aidan Isaacks
Zeeshan Ali
Michael Boyle
Tarak Oak

Ryan Stegmaier
Gavin Fitzgerald
Andrew Womble
Thomas Franjesevic
Marco Noyola

Commerce
Coppell
Frisco Independence

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Eustace
Lewisville Marcus
Denison
McKinney North
Dallas Wilson
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Keller

Frisco Centennial
Dallas Wilson
Life Waxahachie

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

McKinney
Carrollton Turner
Team

McKinney
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Commerce
McKinney
Northwest Nelson
Carrollton Turner
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Reedy
Colleyville Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Vandegrift
Carrollton Turner
Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Plano East
Colleyville Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Wylie East
Richardson Pearce
Carrollton Turner
Wylie East
Lewisville Marcus
Fort Worth Country Day
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty
Argyle

Argyle

Eustace

McKinney North
Coppell

6:02.5 12:24.4 19:17.1 19:17.1 6:12/M
6:01.0 12:34.4 19:17.5 19:17.5 6:13/M
5:46.7 12:19.8 19:17.6 19:17.6 6:13/M
5:55.9 12:22.0 19:17.7 19:17.7 6:13/M
5:34.5 12:09.7 19:18.9 19:18.9 6:13/M
5:58.1 12:48.3 19:19.0 19:19.0 6:13/M
5:46.5 12:22.0 19:19.3 19:19.3 6:13/M
6:01.3 12:31.4 19:19.6 19:19.6 6:13/M
5:58.4 12:36.6 19:19.8 19:19.8 6:13/M
6:06.2 12:28.7 19:20.1 19:20.1 6:13/M
5:56.8 12:30.0 19:20.2 19:20.2 6:13/M
5:48.9 12:16.8 19:20.4 19:20.4 6:13/M
5:52.1 12:23.3 19:20.6 19:20.6 6:14/M
5:58.3 12:37.2 19:22.3 19:22.3 6:14/M
6:08.8 12:45.9 19:23.1 19:23.1 6:14/M
5:56.3 12:23.2 19:23.5 19:23.5 6:15/M
5:43.5 12:25.2 19:24.0 19:24.0 6:15/M
5:49.7 12:13.7 19:24.2 19:24.2 6:15/M

m  2Mm 5K  Time
6:01.2 12:35.5 19:25.1 19:25.1 6:15/M
5:51.4 12:23.6 19:26.3 19:26.3 6:15/M
5:44.7 12:21.7 19:26.4 19:26.4 6:15/M
5:54.5 12:28.9 19:26.5 19:26.5 6:15/M
5:52.0 12:33.0 19:27.0 19:27.0 6:16/M
6:00.2 12:28.5 19:27.2 19:27.2 6:16/M
5:44.2 12:22.6 19:27.8 19:27.8 6:16/M
5:42.3 12:27.9 19:28.1 19:28.1 6:16/M
5:44.7 12:19.0 19:28.8 19:28.8 6:16/M
5:51.0 12:22.7 19:29.7 19:29.7 6:17/M
5:53.3 12:32.0 19:30.5 19:30.5 6:17/M
5:59.7 12:33.3 19:34.2 19:34.2 6:18/M
5:50.0 12:26.5 19:34.9 19:34.9 6:18/M
5:54.1 12:30.4 19:35.2 19:35.2 6:18/M
5:56.0 12:33.7 19:35.3 19:35.3 6:18/M
6:01.6 12:41.1 19:37.2 19:37.2 6:19/M
6:02.6 12:40.6 19:37.6 19:37.6 6:19/M
6:01.8 12:41.7 19:37.7 19:37.7 6:19/M
5:59.3 12:40.9 19:38.5 19:38.5 6:19/M
5:47.3 12:28.2 19:38.9 19:38.9 6:19/M
5:58.8 12:37.0 19:39.3 19:39.3 6:20/M
5:50.5 12:36.0 19:39.8 19:39.8 6:20/M
6:04.2 12:45.2 19:41.0 19:41.0 6:20/M
6:12.2 12:53.2 19:44.1 19:44.1 6:21/M
5:53.0 12:34.7 19:44.3 19:44.3 6:21/M
6:04.4 12:54.2 19:44.7 19:44.7 6:21/M
5:44.0 12:40.8 19:45.1 19:45.1 6:21/M
5:54.7 12:39.9 19:46.5 19:46.5 6:22/M
5:51.2 12:32.5 19:46.9 19:46.9 6:22/M
5:58.5 12:48.0 19:49.0 19:49.0 6:23/M
6:04.4 12:54.3 19:49.2 19:49.2 6:23/M
5:58.8 12:44.2 19:50.0 19:50.0 6:23/M
5:53.8 12:38.0 19:51.1 19:51.1 6:23/M
5:59.1 12:41.2 19:51.1 19:51.1 6:23/M
6:02.3 12:47.6 19:51.3 19:51.3 6:23/M

11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11

© © © ©

9

11
11
10
11

Pace Year _

10
9
9
12
11
10
11
9
12
11
9
9
12
10
12
11
12
11
9
12
9
12
12
9
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
9
10
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

214
215
216
217
218
>7)
>7)
219
(<5)
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
>7)
229
230
231

232
233
234
235

1903
1402
1896
1670
2404
2266
2052
2489
1827
3431
2309
2325
2127
1906
1864
1808
1908
1893
2268
1445
1640
1634
2133
2332
1928
3494
1455
2316
3400
1871
2040
2510
1577
2135
3429
2401
1704
1701
3428
1849
3410
1925
2303
1940
2341
2295
1801
1409
1915
1652
2350
1671
1646
1865

Eric Pratt
Maximuz Garza
Gregory Kinneer
Graham Hogan
Emery Markwell
Knox Tokarz
Ruiyang Huang
Clark Frederiksen
Alejandro liiria
Suhas Kotha
Liam Swendson
Blake Johnson
James Laviolette
Adhith Sathish
Travis Muraya
Mason Henry
Ryan Sommers
John Fant

Evan Wheeler
Jackson Norton
Joshua Nunez
Nicholas Huang
Aydyn Thompson
Nicolas Rodvold

Austin Rozmarynowycz

Zander Howard
Will Walsh
Joshua Bell
Aiden Shindler
Liam Barker
Victor Davidovich
Keller Trussell
Omar Cantu
Brayden White
John Hawkins
Joshua Chang
Pierce Davis

Gowrishankar Shridhar

Ethan Diep

Lope Akogun
Jacob Foyt
Mason Magera
Trevor Shields
Ethan Hariaczyi
Francis Wielgoszinski
Joe Jaramillo
Knox Stephens
Chris Dunn

Evan Howard
Miguel Gonzalez
Sam Tolkinen
Korden Krum
Alejandro Aguayo
Jaxon Noack

Frisco Liberty
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Liberty

Denison

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Lucas Lovejoy

Katy Seven Lakes
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Emerson

The Colony

McKinney

McKinney North

Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Independence
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas St Marks

Dallas St Marks

Keller Timber Creek
McKinney North

Frisco Reedy

Wylie East

Colleyville Heritage
McKinney North
Sherman

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Katy Seven Lakes
Wylie East

Dallas Hillcrest

Keller Timber Creek
The Colony

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Episcopal School of Dallas
Episcopal School of Dallas
The Colony

Frisco Independence
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Frisco Reedy
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North
McKinney

Fort Worth Country Day
Carrollton Turner

Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Wilson

Melissa

Denison

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Independence

6:05.7 12:59.3 19:52.0 19:52.0 6:24/M
5:57.5 12:43.7 19:54.1 19:54.1 6:24/M
5:37.0 12:18.1 19:54.8 19:54.8 6:25/M
6:10.0 12:50.9 19:55.1 19:55.1 6:25/M
6:05.5 12:47.4 19:57.9 19:57.9 6:26/M
5:53.4 12:46.8 19:59.4 19:59.4 6:26/M
5:41.5 12:36.9 19:59.9 19:59.9 6:26/M
6:18.1 13:06.4 20:01.0 20:01.0 6:27/M
5:43.9 12:46.2 20:01.6 20:01.6 6:27/M
6:12.1 12:52.5 20:02.0 20:02.0 6:27/M
6:01.9 12:45.8 20:02.3 20:02.3 6:27/M
6:10.5 12:56.7 20:02.4 20:02.4 6:27/M
6:03.8 12:45.8 20:02.5 20:02.5 6:27/M
6:03.4 12:58.1 20:03.4 20:03.4 6:27/M
6:08.4 12:55.1 20:03.7 20:03.7 6:27/M
5:57.5 12:42.6 20:05.0 20:05.0 6:28/M
6:12.6 13:04.8 20:05.7 20:05.7 6:28/M
6:06.5 12:58.8 20:06.4 20:06.4 6:28/M
6:04.7 12:59.3 20:07.0 20:07.0 6:29/M
5:59.6 12:44.5 20:07.8 20:07.8 6:29/M
6:27.3 13:12.0 20:08.1 20:08.1 6:29/M
6:27.2 13:11.8 20:08.6 20:08.6 6:29/M
5:46.0 12:45.3 20:09.2 20:09.2 6:29/M
5:40.7 12:44.9 20:09.3 20:09.3 6:29/M
6:10.4 12:47.3 20:10.1 20:10.1 6:30/M
6:05.3 12:50.6 20:10.7 20:10.7 6:30/M
6:03.8 12:58.6 20:13.2 20:13.2 6:30/M
6:05.2 12:53.3 20:15.8 20:15.8 6:31/M
6:02.0 12:55.5 20:16.7 20:16.7 6:32/M
5:44.6 12:40.8 20:18.3 20:18.3 6:32/M
5:58.2 13:08.8 20:21.0 20:21.0 6:33/M
6:05.0 13:00.2 20:21.6 20:21.6 6:33/M
6:11.2 12:59.1 20:23.2 20:23.2 6:34/M
6:06.6 13:01.6 20:25.7 20:25.7 6:35/M
6:04.8 13:01.7 20:26.4 20:26.4 6:35/M
6:25.4 13:15.8 20:26.5 20:26.5 6:35/M
6:07.0 13:03.9 20:26.8 20:26.8 6:35/M
6:00.8 13:00.7 20:27.1 20:27.1 6:35/M
6:22.7 13:08.8 20:27.6 20:27.6 6:35/M
5:59.2 12:54.3 20:27.7 20:27.7 6:35/M
5:56.6 12:50.4 20:28.0 20:28.0 6:35/M
6:09.6 13:04.8 20:31.7 20:31.7 6:36/M
6:17.1 13:14.2 20:35.2 20:35.2 6:38/M
6:09.5 13:16.2 20:35.4 20:35.4 6:38/M
5:55.1 18:02.6 20:38.7 20:38.7 6:39/M
6:17.7 13:16.7 20:38.9 20:38.9 6:39/M
5:56.9 13:02.7 20:43.7 20:43.7 6:40/M
6:10.0 13:28.5 20:45.1 20:45.1 6:41/M
6:11.7 13:19.9 20:46.7 20:46.7 6:41/M
6:04.4 13:08.0 20:47.0 20:47.0 6:41/M
6:13.2 13:19.1 20:47.4 20:47.4 6:42/M
6:18.9 13:22.2 20:49.2 20:49.2 6:42/M
6:00.8 13:14.3 20:52.7 20:52.7 6:43/M
6:01.7 13:04.5 20:53.0 20:53.0 6:43/M
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


290 (>7) 2072
291 (<5) 2432
292 257 3388
293 (>7) 1850
294 258 1809
295 259 1559
296 (>7) 2306
297 (>7) 1428
298 260 3490
299 261 1666
300 262 1833
O'All Place Score Bib No
301 (>7) 1333
302 263 1660
303 (>7) 1708
304 264 1817
305 265 2405
306 266 1844
307 267 3393
308 268 1544
309 269 1669
310 270 1667
311 271 1836
312 272 1418
313 (<5) 1921
314 273 2406
315 274 1673
316 (<5) 1914
317 275 1401
318 276 2402
319 277 1706
320 278 2345
321 279 1675
322 280 1807
323 281 1923
324 282 1846
325 283 1840
326 284 1403
327 (>7) 1672
328 (>7) 1668
329 285 1703
330 286 1548
331 287 2400
332 288 1540
333 (>7) 1676
334 (<5) 1920
335 289 1543
336 (<5) 1625
337 290 1405

Kaden Wang
Steven Shock
Luis Govea-Vega
Niklas Badeau
Jake Holden
Charles Hamilton
Caleb Starnes
Quinn Abbatacola
Adriel Carbajal
Jon Warren

Gavin Boyack
Name

Robert Morgan
Jake Seeburger
Zachery Durnell
Achyuth Mathavan
Sujit Mehta
Hudson Smith

Jay Moreno

Isaac McGuire
Declan Hogan
Jonathan Brown
Shaurya Jain
Ruben Robledo
Noah Zemichael
Pike Yandell
Andrew Morris
Max Fuller

Hugh Cherry Bowleg
Aidan Hsiao

Rohit Gundluru
Jeremiah Cervantes
Braydon Smith
David Frisby

Beau Gibson
Utsav Sunil Kumar
Rithwick Mukkamala
Nicholas Johnson
Wyatt Miller
Maddox Dutton
Jack Cronin

Riley Rose

Owen Adkins

Jack Baker

Caden Vasko
Cooper Tuzicka
Cedric Kass
Danny Jacoby
Alex Tipton

Katy Seven Lakes

Plano Senior HS

Sherman

Frisco Independence
Frisco Centennial

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney

Colleyville Heritage

Wylie East

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Heritage

Team

Argyle

Dallas Wilson

Eustace

Frisco Centennial

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Frisco Heritage

Sherman

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Denison

Denison

Frisco Heritage

Carrollton Turner

Frisco Lone Star

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Denison

Frisco Lone Star
Carrollton Ranchview
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Episcopal School of Dallas
Melissa

Denison

Frisco Centennial

Frisco Reedy

Frisco Heritage

Frisco Heritage

Carrollton Ranchview
Denison

Denison

Episcopal School of Dallas
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Denison

Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Carrollton Ranchview

6:03.3 13:15.2 20:53.9 20:53.9 6:44/M
6:01.5 13:15.1 20:54.9 20:54.9 6:44/M
6:12.5 13:18.4 20:55.6 20:55.6 6:44/M
6:11.9 13:24.7 20:56.0 20:56.0 6:44/M
6:17.8 13:28.2 20:56.5 20:56.5 6:44/M
6:21.1 13:24.9 20:57.2 20:57.2 6:45/M
6:02.4 13:08.0 20:59.3 20:59.3 6:45/M
6:21.6 13:29.8 20:59.8 20:59.8 6:46/M
6:00.4 13:04.5 21:02.9 21:02.9 6:47/M
6:11.4 13:14.6 21:04.9 21:04.9 6:47/M
6:10.2 13:21.8 21:07.6 21:07.6 6:48/M

M 2M 5K  Time
6:04.2 13:20.5 21:08.7 21:08.7 6:48/M
6:09.0 13:21.2 21:08.8 21:08.8 6:48/M
5:53.2 13:04.0 21:15.4 21:15.4 6:51/M
6:23.5 13:32.0 21:19.7 21:19.7 6:52/M
6:46.5 13:56.9 21:31.6 21:31.6 6:56/M
6:27.1 13:42.9 21:34.4 21:34.4 6:57/M
6:07.7 13:47.2 21:44.0 21:44.0 7:00/M
6:28.0 13:59.6 21:51.6 21:51.6 7:02/M
6:03.6 13:38.2 21:56.1 21:56.1 7:04/M
6:22.2 13:50.5 21:57.7 21:57.7 7:04/M
6:14.9 13:53.8 21:57.8 21:57.8 7:04/M
6:37.2 14:15.0 22:00.9 22:00.9 7:05/M
6:20.4 13:52.2 22:01.9 22:01.9 7:05/M
6:45.1 14:03.4 22:07.1 22:07.1 7:07/M
6:48.0 14:16.3 22:10.8 22:10.8 7:08/M
6:04.2 13:49.1 22:20.3 22:20.3 7:11/M
6:28.9 14:22.0 22:27.5 22:27.5 7:14/M
6:33.2 14:09.1 22:28.3 22:28.3 7:14/M
6:21.8 14:02.0 22:30.3 22:30.3 7:15/M
6:54.5 14:33.0 22:39.5 22:39.5 7:18/M
5:49.4 13:14.0 22:40.3 22:40.3 7:18/M
6:25.1 14:16.2 22:41.7 22:41.7 7:18/M
6:36.2 14:31.3 22:43.0 22:43.0 7:19/M
6:45.9 14:32.9 22:49.5 22:49.5 7:21/M
6:43.4 14:40.3 23:08.5 23:08.5 7:27/M
6:36.0 14:42.0 23:14.2 23:14.2 7:29/M
6:23.7 14:16.5 23:18.7 23:18.7 7:30/M
6:55.4 14:53.9 23:25.8 23:25.8 7:33/M
6:59.8 15:09.0 23:52.5 23:52.5 7:41/M
7:05.1 15:20.0 23:57.3 23:57.3 7:43/M
7:07.2 14:54.1 24:02.4 24:02.4 7:44/M
7:10.7 15:21.2 24:06.9 24:06.9 7:46/M
7:00.7 15:37.0 24:27.3 24:27.3 7:52/M
7:10.9 16:08.2 25:32.0 25:32.0 8:13/M
7:12.1 16:29.4 25:53.5 25:53.5 8:20/M
7:42.4 16:48.4 26:08.0 26:08.0 8:25/M
7:47.9 17:18.8 27:37.7 27:37.7 8:54/M
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10
12
12
11
9

10
12
12
9

11
12
11
9

9

10
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
9

9

11
12
11
10
12
10
11
9

10
11
11
10
11



B

—_
o

Pos
1
2
3
4

Team - The Woodlands
Team Score (places): 78

Bib No
3460
3447
3453
3458
3481
3468
3452
3488
3470
3466

Name

Tyler Hedengren
Max Charbonneau
Gio Fernandez
Colin Hayden
Cooper Seely
Diego Martinez
Alastair Edmond
Matthew White
Andy Meissner
Pedro Lesarri

Team - Rogers High School
Team Score (places): 155

Bib No
3339
3335
3334
3338
3337
3333
3336

Name

Henry Woods

Noah Gorden

Noah Brothers

Jackson Stearle

Aiden Pratt

Hudsyn Boles

Cooper Johnson
Team - Crandall

Team Score (places): 167

Bib No
1518
1523
1522
1516
1515

Name

Caden Floyd
Charlie Sexton
Leonardo Rivera
Brayden Besherse
Andres Barns-Balda

Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 224

Bib No
1479
1497
1494
1485
1491
1490
1501
1492
1500
1498

Name

Rodrigo Abrego
Tanish Neelapu
Sam Meier
Aiden George
Arya Khanna
Sidharth Kerthipati
Itsuki Pena
Dillon Khera
Ansh Patel
Marco Noyola

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 246

Bib No
3357
3347
3363
3355

Name

Victor Piedra
Ethan Jackson
Mattias Valerio
Stone Miller

Varsity Boys - 5K Split

Year O'All Place
12 5
10 13
1 17
1 19
1 24
10 (28)
12 (34)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
12 4
11 6
12 8
10 37
12 100
12 (121)
10 (126)

Year O'All Place
12 2
11 16
10 30
10 53
11 66

Year O'All Place
11 14
10 23
9 35
11 73
9 79
9 (89)
9 (113)
12 More Than 7
1 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
1 20
11 31
11 59
10 67

Final Team Results - Boys

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:25:03.0

Cum Place

5
18
35
54
78

Ave Time:17:00.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:37.0 16:37.0 0:24.0
16:56.1  33:33.1 0:43.1
17:04.7 50:37.8 0:51.7
17:07.8 1:07:45.7 0:54.8
17:17.3 1:25:03.0 1:04.3
17:27.6 1:42:30.6 1:14.6
17:34.0 2:00:04.6 1:21.0
17:38.0 2:17:42.7 1:25.0
17:43.9 2:35:26.6 1:30.9
17:56.4 2:53:23.1 1:43.4

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:26:05.8

Cum Place

4
10
18
55

155

Ave Time:17:13.1

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:34.2 16:34.2 0:21.3
16:39.7 33:14.0 0:26.7
16:42.9 49:56.9 0:29.9
17:39.8 1:07:36.8 1:26.9
18:29.0 1:26:05.8 2:16.0
18:42.3 1:44:48.1 2:29.3
18:43.5 2:03:31.7 2:30.5

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:27:00.7

Cum Place

2
18
48
101
167

Ave Time:17:24.1

Time
16:24.7
17:00.8
17:29.3
17:55.0
18:10.7

Cum Time Time Back

16:24.7 0:11.7
33:25.6 0:47.8
50:54.9 1:16.3
1:08:50.0 1:42.1
1:27:00.7 1:57.7

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:28:25.6

Cum Place

14
37

72
145
224

Ave Time:17:41.1

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:56.9 16:56.9 0:43.9
17:16.6 34:13.5 1:03.6
17:37.2 51:50.7 1:24.2
18:16.6 1:10:07.4 2:03.7
18:18.2 1:28:25.6 2:05.2
18:25.7 1:46:51.4 2:12.7
18:36.4 2:05:27.8 2:23.4
18:55.0 2:24:22.9 2:42.0
19:17.5 2:43:40.4 3:04.5
19:51.3 3:08:31.7 3:38.3

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:29:04.4

Cum Place

20
51
110
177

Ave Time:17:48.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:11.8  17:11.8 0:58.8
17:29.4 34:41.2 1:16.4
18:00.3 52:41.5 1:47.3
18:11.1 1:10:52.7 1:58.1



5 3361  Matthew Trujillo
6 3349  Karter Lance
7 3358 Manuel Ramirez
8 3359  Dustin Smart
9 3345 Jace Gaston
10 3348 Nash Jones
Team - Forney
Team Score (places): 275
Pos BibNo Name
1 1784  Mason Reed
2 1786  Julian Rodriguez
3 1783  Miles Pruitt
4 1787  Benjamin White
5 1776  Preston Huffhines
6 1785 James Roberson
7 1782  Brayden Olson
Team - Plano East
Team Score (places): 276
Pos Bib No Name
1 2409 Shaan Bhakta
2 2415  Chandler Israel
3 2419  Nathan Nguyen
4 2424 Michael Sharp
5 2408 Deyan Bhakta
6 2413  Spencer Gryglas
7 2423  Grant Sammon
Team - Eustace
Team Score (places): 311
Pos Bib No Name
1 1709  Brendon Greenlee
2 1714  Ivan Umana
3 1710  Elijah Griffin
4 1707  Thomas Adkisson
5 1715  Elias Wilbern
6 1711 Curtis Holland
7 1713  Ethan Tooley
8 1716  Andrew Womble
9 1708  Zachery Durnell
Team - Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 367
Pos Bib No Name
1 1766  Parker Shaw
2 1754  Sivan Manikandan
3 1737  Cole Cutter
4 1761 Khushaal Patel
5 1747  Harish Karthik
6 1770  Yash Vyas
7 1734  Carter Cole
Team - Life Waxahachie
Team Score (places): 369
Pos Bib No Name
1 2225  Jayden Helm
2 2221  Justin Bullard
3 2223  Joel Elizalde

9
11
11
10
12
12

Year
11
12
9
12
9
11
11

Year
12
11
12
10
10
12
12

Year
10
12
11
12
11
10
11
9
12

Year
12
10
10
9
11
10
10

Year
12
11
11

69

(72)

(75)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
22
38
61
63
91
(92)
(112)

O'All Place
12
27
39
46
152
(154)
(201)

O'All Place
3
32
56
83
137
(161)
(170)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
33
43
86
98
107
(150)
(162)

O'All Place
1
47
48

246

18:11.7
18:16.4
18:17.4
18:18.4
18:27.5
18:28.7

1:29:04.4 1:58.7
1:47:20.8 2:03.4
2:05:38.2 2:04.4
2:23:56.7 2:05.5
2:42:24.3 2:14.6
3:00:53.1 2:15.7

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:29:33.7

Cum Place
22
60
121
184
275

Ave Time:17:54.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:16.0 17:16.0 1:03.0
17:40.1  34:56.2 1:27.2
18:02.3 52:58.5 1:49.3
18:09.0 1:11:07.5 1:56.0
18:26.1 1:29:33.7 2:13.1
18:26.3 1:48:00.1 2:134
18:36.3 2:06:36.4 2:23.3

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:28:55.7

Cum Place
12
39
78
124
276

Ave Time:17:47 1

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:54.1 16:54.1 0:41.1
17:27.0 34:21.1 1:14.0
17:41.2 52:02.3 1:28.2
17:51.2 1:09:53.5 1:38.3
19:02.1 1:28:55.7 2:49.1
19:03.2 1:47:58.9 2:50.2
19:38.9 2:07:37.9 3:25.9

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:29:10.0

Cum Place
3
35
91
174
311

Ave Time:17:50.0

Time
16:26.4
17:30.6
17:58.8
18:21.4
18:52.6
19:12.0
19:18.9
19:51.1
21:15.4

Cum Time Time Back

16:26.4 0:13.5
33:57.1 1:17.7
51:55.9 1:45.8
1:10:17.4 2:08.4
1:29:10.0 2:39.6
1:48:22.0 2:59.0
2:07:40.9 3:05.9
2:27:32.1 3:38.1
2:48:47.5 5:02.5

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:30:44.5

Cum Place
33
76
162
260
367

Ave Time:18:08.9

Time
17:32.1
17:48.9
18:22.9
18:28.4
18:32.2
19:01.8
19:12.4

Cum Time Time Back
17:32.1 1:19.1

35:21.0 1:35.9
53:43.9 2:09.9
1:12:12.3 2:15.4
1:30:44.5 2:19.2
1:49:46.3 2:48.8
2:08:58.8 2:59.5

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:30:18.5

Cum Place

11
58
106

Ave Time:18:03.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:53.2 16:53.2 0:40.2
17:51.7 34:45.0 1:38.8
17:51.8 52:36.8 1:38.8



4
5
6

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

O Ry - Ry ne

\lO)O‘I-hODI\)—“

2227
2218
2226

Roberto Rodriguez
Gerardo Becerra
Julian Martinez

Team - Dallas St Marks
Team Score (places): 389

Bib No
1642
1629
1641
1643
1645
1640
1634

Name

Noah Roby
Jackson Bailey
Harman Pope
Ailesh Sadruddin
Tiger Yang
Joshua Nunez
Nicholas Huang

Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): 402

Bib No
2379
2374
2384
2369
2382
2373

Name

Rafael Ochoa
Drew Holland
Narain Puppala
Isaiah Dunbar
Wyatt Patterson
Kasey Henson

Team - Katy Seven Lakes
Team Score (places): 405

Bib No
2054
2039
2036
2059
2043
2064
2034
2052
2040
2072

Team - Fort Worth Country Day

Name

Trevor Janak
Wilfred Collins
Ethan Britt
Duncan McPherson
Edwin Duncan
Paxton Ritchey
Ezechiel Bowe
Ruiyang Huang
Victor Davidovich
Kaden Wang

Team Score (places): 468

Bib No
1798
1802
1797
1800
1790
1801

Name

Eduardo Rodriguez
Ty Williams

Chuy Orozco
William Runyon
Zeeshan Ali

Knox Stephens

Team - Austin Vandegrift
Team Score (places): 474

Bib No
1381
1363
1371
1365
1366
1386
1355

Name

Joao Rotondaro

Liam Frith

Ryan Lee

Ewan Henricksen
Chase Huey

Lukas Vega
Christopher Bacungan

12
10
11

Year
12
10
10
11
12
9
10

Year
11
9
10
10
9
9

Year
12
11
12
9
11
12
11
11
11
11

Year
12
10
12
11
12
11

Year
9
11
9
9
10
12
10

105
158
(180)

O'All Place
9
21
52
151
156
(230)
(231)

O'All Place
18
40
81
116
147
(191)

O'All Place
29
50
64
128
134
(140)
(153)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
45
54
76
84
209
(250)

O'All Place
42
94
106
109
123
(143)
(145)

211
369

18:31.7
19:09.8
19:23.1

1:11:08.6 2:18.8
1:30:18.5 2:56.8
1:49:41.7 3:10.2

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:30:05.1

Cum Place
9
30
82
233
389

Ave Time:18:01.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:47.0 16:47.0 0:34.1
17:14.8 34:01.9 1:01.8
17:54.0 51:55.9 1:41.0
19:01.9 1:10:57.9 2:48.9
19:07.2 1:30:05.1 2:54.2
20:08.1 1:50:13.3 3:55.1
20:08.6 2:10:21.9 3:55.6

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:30:43.8

Cum Place
18
58
139
255
402

Ave Time:18:08.7

Time
17:07.1
17:42.1
18:19.8
18:37.7
18:56.8
19:28.1

Cum Time Time Back

17:07.1 0:54.2
34:49.3 1:29.2
53:09.2 2:06.8
1:11:46.9 2:24.7
1:30:43.8 2:43.8
1:50:11.9 3:15.1

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:31:04.4

Cum Place
29
79
143
271
405

Ave Time:18:12.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:28.7 17:28.7 1:15.8
17:52.2 35:21.0 1:39.3
18:09.2 53:30.3 1:56.2
18:449 1:12:15.2 2:31.9
18:49.2 1:31:04.4 2:36.2
18:53.8 1:49:58.2 2:40.8
19:03.1 2:09:01.4 2:50.2
19:59.9 2:29:.01.4 3:46.9
20:21.0 2:49:22.4 4:08.0
20:53.9 3:10:16.4 4:41.0

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:32:12.1

Cum Place

45
99
175
259
468

Ave Time:18:26.4

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:50.7 17:50.7 1:37.7
17:55.3 35:46.0 1:42.3
18:17.4 54:03.5 2:04.4
18:22.0 1:12:25.6 2:09.1
19:46.5 1:32:12.1 3:33.5
20:43.7 1:52:55.8 4:30.7

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:32:02.9

Cum Place

42
136
242
351
474

Ave Time:18:24.5

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:471 17:47A1 1:34.1
18:26.8 36:13.9 2:13.8
18:32.0 54:45.9 2:19.0
18:34.0 1:13:19.9 2:21.0
18:42.9 1:32:02.9 2:29.9
18:54.7 1:50:57.6 2:41.7
18:55.5 2:09:53.2 2:42.5



8
9
10

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

0 0
(=] D O~ WN =0
» (7]

\lO)O‘I-PODI\)—“

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1369
1374
1382

Lev Kondapi

Sam Newton

Andrii Sapychev
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 474

Bib No
2348
2349
2347
2346
2344
2350
2345

Name

lan McDonald

Anthony Montalta
Remington Day

Korbin Cox

Britton Bottoms

Sam Tolkinen

Jeremiah Cervantes
Team - Commerce

Team Score (places): 505

Bib No
1461
1477
1476
1474
1463
1459

Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Name

Chase Gossett
Alexis Trejo
Brit Smith
Jacob Shipman
Yael Hinojosa
Nathan Eborn

Team Score (places): 513

Bib No
3413
3414
3411
3408
3409
3410

Name
Caleb Kyburz
Alan Laya
Ethan Guess
Jeff Espinoza
Gabe Fox
Jacob Foyt
Team - Keller

Team Score (places): 518

Bib No
2097
2094
2115
2109
2095
2112
2081

Name

Noah Hudson
Mateo Gutierrez
William Washington
Caden Sawyer
Nate Hannon

Ben Smith

Jimmy Barrannco

Team - Argyle

Team Score (places): 523

Bib No
1308
1351
1311
1319
1336
1334
1347
1323
1333

Name

Tuscan Bissett
Connor Wellman
Sheldon Connell
Stiles Deneault
Landon Parr
Chandler Neff
Ryan Stegmaier
Gavin Fitzgerald
Robert Morgan

10
12
12

Year
12
11
10
10
11
12
10

Year
12
11
9
9
11
10

Year
11
9
11
11
11
10

Year
10
11
9
10
11
9
9

Year
11
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
15
44
131
135
149
(253)
(278)

O'All Place
1
65
117
155
167
(189)

O'All Place
7
57
99
169
181
(247)

19:08.8
19:35.3
19:37.6

2:29:02.0 2:55.9
2:48:37.4 3:22.3
3:08:15.0 3:24.6

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:31:23.7

Cum Place

15
59
190
325
474

Ave Time:18:16.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:58.5 16:58.5 0:45.5
17:50.0 34:48.6 1:37.1
18:46.7 53:35.4 2:33.8
18:50.2 1:12:25.6 2:37.2
18:58.0 1:31:23.7 2:45.0
20:47.4 1:52:11.1 4:34.4
22:39.5 2:14:50.7 6:26.6

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:31:22.2

Cum Place

1
66
183
338
505

Ave Time:18:16.4

Time
16:12.9
18:10.0
18:38.0
19:03.9
19:17.1
19:27.2

Cum Time Time Back

16:12.9 0:00.0
34:23.0 1:57.0
53:01.1 2:25.1
1:12:05.0 2:50.9
1:31:22.2 3:04.1
1:50:49.5 3:14.3

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:31:51.5

Cum Place
7
64
163
332
513

Ave Time:18:22.3

Time Cum Time Time Back
16:421  16:42.1 0:29.1
17:59.1 34:41.2 1:46.1
18:28.9 53:10.2 2:15.9
19:17.7 1:12:27.9 3:04.7
19:23.5 1:31:51.5 3:10.5
20:28.0 1:52:19.5 4:15.0

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:32:33.3

O'All Place Cum Place

58 58
80 138
104 242
130 372
146 518

(165)

(177)

O'All Place
41
87
127
132
136
(144)
(212)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:18:30.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:00.2 18:00.2 1:47.2
18:18.9 36:19.1 2:05.9
18:31.6 54:50.8 2:18.7
18:45.8 1:13:36.6 2:32.8
18:56.6 1:32:33.3 2:43.7
19:14.3 1:51:47.7 3:01.3
19:20.4 2:11:08.1 3:07.4

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:32:34.6

Cum Place

41
128
255
387
523

Ave Time:18:30.9

Time
17:46.4
18:24.3
18:43.9
18:47.5
18:52.2
18:55.3
19:49.2
19:50.0
21:08.7

Cum Time Time Back

17:46.4 1:33.4
36:10.8 2:11.3
54:54.7 2:31.0
1:13:42.3 2:34.5
1:32:34.6 2:39.3
1:51:30.0 2:42.4
2:11:19.2 3:36.2
2:31:09.2 3:37.0
2:52:18.0 4:55.7



Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): 524

O
(=]
(7]

Bib No
1589
1596
1593
1582
1577

(ﬂ-h(»)l\')—*’

Team - Richardson Pearce

Name

Connor Luce
Reese Widhelm
Max Payne
Elijah Flores
Omar Cantu

Team Score (places): 566

0
(]
»

Bib No
3270
3262
3266
3263
2490
2489

0‘)01#03!\3—“

Name

Andrew Pass
Julian Maxwell
Kanyon Michaelis
Kaden McGilothlin
Parker Gordon
Clark Frederiksen

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 591

0
o
(7]

Bib No
2262
2242
2251
2258
2267
2239
2246
2266
2268

(0@\]0301#00[\)—*‘

Name
Adam Rogers
Carter Ewing
Daxton McKnight
Aiden Oye
Dylan Welch
Primo Chandrasekaran
Connor Katerberg
Knox Tokarz
Evan Wheeler
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 598

Pos Bib No
1 3390
2 3401
3 3389
4 3394
5 3400
6 3388
7 3393

Name

Kaden Hernandez

John Smucker

Max Harrison

Jaime Murillo

Aiden Shindler

Luis Govea-Vega

Jay Moreno

Team - The Colony

Team Score (places): 613

Pos Bib No
1 3432
2 3436
3 3425
4 3422
5 3431
6 3429
7 3428

Name

Ryan Latendorf
Dylan Triplett
Noah Converse
Kaden Arcaria
Suhas Kotha
John Hawkins
Ethan Diep

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 631

1956

Pos Bib No
1
2 1961

Name
Hayden Rodgers
Cameron Warner

Year
10
10
10
10
10

Year
12
12
10
12
9
10

Year
11
10
11
10
9
12
10
12
9

Year
11
12
10
10
12
12
12

Year
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

Year
10
11

O'All Place
49
51
88
97
239

O'All Place
77
78
95
111
205
(219)

O'All Place
68
85
120
142
176
(187)
(197)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
26
55
139
141
237
(257)
(267)

O'All Place
10
71
148
164
220
(241)
(245)

O'All Place
90
101

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:33:01.2

Cum Place
49
100
188
285
524

Ave Time:18:36.2

Time
17:52.1
17:52.6
18:25.5
18:27.6
20:23.2

Cum Time Time Back

17:52.1 1:39.1
35:44.7 1:39.6
54:10.3 2:12.6
1:12:38.0 2:14.6
1:33:01.2 4:10.2

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:33:21.2

Cum Place
77
155
250
361
566

Ave Time:18:40.2

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:17.6 18:17.6 2:04.6
18:17.7 36:35.4 2:04.7
18:26.9 55:02.3 2:13.9
18:34.7 1:13:37.0 2:21.7
19:44.1 1:33:21.2 3:31.2
20:01.0 1:53:22.2 3:48.0

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:33:29.9

Cum Place
68
153
273
415
591

Ave Time:18:41.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:11.3 18:11.3 1:58.3
18:22.1 36:33.4 2:09.1
18:421 55:15.5 2:29.1
18:54.1 1:14:09.7 2:41.1
19:20.2 1:33:29.9 3:07.2
19:26.5 1:52:56.4 3:13.5
19:35.2 2:12:31.6 3:22.2
19:59.4 2:32:31.1 3:46.4
20:07.0 2:52:38.2 3:54.0

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:33:27.5

Cum Place
26
81
220
361
598

Ave Time:18:41.5

Time
17:25.4
17:58.4
18:53.0
18:53.9
20:16.7
20:55.6

21:44.0

Cum Time Time Back

17:25.4 1:12.4
35:23.9 1:45.5
54:16.9 2:40.0
1:13:10.8 2:40.9
1:33:27.5 4:03.7
1:54:238.2 4:42.6
2:16:07.2 5:31.0

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:33:17.1

Cum Place
10
81
229
393
613

Ave Time:18:39.4

Time
16:48.7
18:15.3
18:57.7
19:13.2
20:02.0
20:26.4
20:27.6

Cum Time Time Back

16:48.7 0:35.7
35:04.0 2:02.3
54:01.8 2:44.7
1:13:15.1 3:00.3
1:33:17.1 3:49.0
1:53:43.6 4:13.4
2:14:11.2 4:14.6

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:33:53.4

Cum Place

90
191

Ave Time:18:46.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:26.0 18:26.0 2:13.1
18:29.7 36:55.8 2:16.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


N o o~ W

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pos

1
2

1931  Gavin Anderson
1962 Brody Yocum
1942  Thomas Hill
1933  Michael Boyle
1940 Ethan Hariaczyi

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 681

Bib No
1926
1930
1929
1924
1928
1925
1923

Name

Blake McCormick
Chase Thomson
Sounak Sen

Gavyn Harden

Austin Rozmarynowycz
Mason Magera

Beau Gibson

Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 689

Bib No
2310
2297
2291
2299
2304
2305
2309
2303
2295
2306

Name

Ibrahima Traore
Spencer McGuire
Joseph Cope
Abel Meza
Charlie Skidmore
Carson Staiger
Liam Swendson
Trevor Shields
Joe Jaramillo
Caleb Starnes

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 730

Bib No
1866
1868
1852
1854
1864
1849
1865
1850

Name

Jayant Rajadhyaksha
Levi Saukum
Jackson Claney
Cooper Dougherty
Travis Muraya

Lope Akogun

Jaxon Noack

Niklas Badeau

Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): 769

Bib No
1812
1819
1822
1808
1809
1817
1807

Name

Santiago Jasso
Ananthan Panchu
Shannon Vijish
Mason Henry
Jake Holden
Achyuth Mathavan
David Frisby

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 821

Bib No
2206
2187

Name
Albert Van Der Wal
Ryan Klubben

10
10
11
11
11

119

133

188
(210)
(249)

310 18:41.8 55:37.7 2:28.9
443 18:48.7 1:14:26.4 2:35.7
631 19:27.0 1:33:53.4 3:14.0
19:46.9 1:53:40.4 3:33.9
20:35.4 2:14:15.8 4:22.4

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 1:34:28.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 36 36 17:39.7 17:39.7 1:26.7
11 60 96 18:00.5 35:40.3 1:47.5
10 157 253 19:07.2 54:47.5 2:54.3
9 194 447 19:30.5 1:14:18.0 3:17.5
10 234 681 20:10.1 1:34:28.2 3:57.1
9 (248) 20:31.7 1:54:59.9 4:18.7
9 (281) 22:43.0 2:17:43.0 6:30.0

Year
12
11
11
10
10
11
9
9
10
11

Year
9
12
10
12
10
10
12
12

Year
10
10
9
9
10
11
10

Year
9
10

O'All Place
62
102
159
182
184
(190)
(221)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
74
125
138
168
225
(246)
(256)
More Than 7

O'All Place
25
82
178
226
258
(264)
(280)

O'All Place
96
160

Ave Time:18:53.6

Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 1:34:37.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
62 18:08.1  18:08.1 1:55.1
164 18:30.1  36:38.2 2:17.1
323 19:10.1  55:48.4 2:57.2
505 19:24.0 1:15:125 3:11.1
689 19:25.1 1:34:37.6 3:12.1

19:27.8 1:54:05.4 3:14.8
20:02.3 2:14:07.8 3:49.4
20:35.2 2:34:43.1 4:22.3
20:38.9 2:55:22.0 4:25.9
20:59.3 3:16:21.4 4:46.3

Ave Time:18:55.5

Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 1:35:14.4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
74 18:17.1 18:17.1 2:04.1
199 18:43.1  37:00.3 2:30.1
337 18:52.7 55:53.0 2:39.7
505 19:17.6 1:15:10.7 3:04.7
730 20:03.7 1:35:14.4 3:50.7
20:27.7 1:55:42.2 4:14.8
20:53.0 2:16:35.3 4:40.0
20:56.0 2:37:31.3 4:43.0

Ave Time:19:02.8

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:36:07.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

25 17:249 17:24.9 1:11.9
107 18:20.5 35:454 2:07.5
285 19:20.6  55:06.1 3:07.6
511 20:05.0 1:15:11.1 3:52.1
769 20:56.5 1:36:07.7 4:43.5

21:19.7 1:57:27.4 5:06.8

22:41.7 2:20:09.2 6:28.7

Ave Time:19:13.5

Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 1:36:09.4

Ave Time:19:13.8

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
96 18:27.3 18:27.3 2:14.3
256 19:11.4 37:38.7 2:58.4
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2202
2200
2184

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Jaydon Smith
Ethan Schooley
Aidan Isaacks

Team Score (places): 849

Bib No
1434
1436
1443
1444
1448
1431
1445
1455
1428

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Jeriel Campos
Samuel Czyz
Benjamin Murdock
Dylan Nguyen
James Shirley

Blin Berisha
Jackson Norton
Will Walsh

Quinn Abbatacola

Team Score (places): 880

Bib No
1572
1562
1556
1561
1559

Name

Archer Stahl
Spencer Luu
Anthony Glennon
Collin Krantz
Charles Hamilton

Team - Carrollton Turner
Team Score (places): 893

Bib No
1414
1406
1413
1410
1411
1409
1418

Name

Daniel Martinez
Parker Barajas
Evans Kangethe
Kevin Flores
Rico Gabarron
Chris Dunn
Ruben Robledo

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 901

Bib No
2312
2317
2330
2321
2325
2332
2316
2341

Name

Eric Anaya

Jaxon Brion

Adam Pineda
Thomas Franjesevic
Blake Johnson
Nicolas Rodvold
Joshua Bell

Francis Wielgoszinski

Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 968

Bib No
1650
1661
1647
1652
1646
1666
1660

Name

Christian Dowling
State Slusher
Will Barnard
Miguel Gonzalez
Alejandro Aguayo
Jon Warren

Jake Seeburger

11
9
11

Year
11
9
9
11
9
9
10
11
10

Year
12
12
11
9
10

Year
11
11
12
11
12
12
11

Year
11
11
9
10
10
12
12
10

Year
12
9
9
9
11
10
12

171
186
208

O'All Place
110
166
185
193
195
(202)
(229)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
93
129
199
200
259

O'All Place
114
183
192
198
206
(251)
(272)

O'All Place
118
173
175
213
222
(233)
(236)
More Than 7

O'All Place
108
174
179
252
255

(261)
(263)

427
613
821

19:19.0
19:26.4
19:45.1

56:57.8 3:06.0
1:16:24.3 3:13.5
1:36:09.4 3:32.1

Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 1:36:19.4

Cum Place

110
276
461
654
849

Ave Time:19:15.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:34.5 18:34.5 2:21.5
19:14.4  37:49.0 3:.01.4
19:26.3 57:154 3:13.4
19:29.7 1:16:45.1 3:16.7
19:34.2 1:36:19.4 3:21.2
19:39.3 1:55:58.7 3:26.4
20:07.8 2:16:06.6 3:54.8
20:13.2 2:36:19.8 4:00.2
20:59.8 2:57:19.6 4:46.8

Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 1:37:25.4

Cum Place

93
222
421
621
880

Ave Time:19:29.0

Time
18:26.7
18:45.1
19:37.7
19:38.5

20:57.2

Cum Time Time Back

18:26.7 2:13.7
37:11.8 2:32.1
56:49.6 3:24.8
1:16:28.1 3:25.5
1:37:25.4 4:44.2

Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 1:36:51.5

Cum Place

114
297
489
687
893

Ave Time:19:22.3

Time
18:36.7
19:24.2
19:28.8
19:37.2
19:44.3
20:45.1
22:00.9

Cum Time Time Back

18:36.7 2:23.7
38:01.0 3:11.3
57:29.8 3:15.8
1:17:07 1 3:24.3
1:36:51.5 3:31.3
1:57:36.6 4:32.2
2:19:37.6 5:47.9

Finish Position - 35
Team Score (times): 1:37:12.4

Cum Place

118
291
466
679
901

Ave Time:19:26.4

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:38.9 18:38.9 2:25.9
19:19.6 37:58.6 3:06.6
19:20.1 57:18.7 3:07.2
19:51.1  1:17:09.9 3:38.2
20:02.4 1:37:12.4 3:49.5
20:09.3 1:57:21.8 3:56.4
20:15.8 2:17:37.6 4:02.8
20:38.7 2:38:16.3 4:25.7

Finish Position - 36
Team Score (times): 1:38:55.3

Cum Place

108
282
461
713
968

Ave Time:19:47.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:33.3 18:33.3 2:20.3
19:19.8 37:53.2 3:06.9
19:22.3 57:15.6 3:09.3
20:47.0 1:18:02.6 4:34.0
20:52.7 1:38:55.3 4:39.7
21:04.9 2:00:00.2 4:51.9
21:08.8 2:21:09.1 4:55.9



Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 37

Team Score (places): 969 Team Score (times): 1:38:04.1 Ave Time:19:36.8
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2119  Aiden Bailey 10 115 115 18:37.5 18:37.5 2:24.5
2125  Wyatt Herridge 12 196 311 19:349 38:124 3:21.9
2132  Braden Sutton 12 203 514 19:39.8 57:52.3 3:26.9
2127  James Laviolette 10 223 737 20:02.5 1:17:54.9 3:49.6
2133  Aydyn Thompson 12 232 969 20:09.2 1:38:04.1 3:56.2
2135  Brayden White 10 (240) 20:25.7 1:58:29.8  4:12.7
Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:38:40.9 Ave Time:19:44.1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2501 Jaden Parish 9 122 122 18:42.7 18:42.7 2:29.7
3493  Aiden Grasso 12 204 326 19:41.0 38:23.7 3:28.0
3498 Kaleb Maxey 10 207 533 19:44.7 58:08.5 3:31.8
3494  Zander Howard 12 235 768 20:10.7 1:18:19.3 3:57.8
2510 Keller Trussell 9 238 1006 20:21.6 1:38:40.9 4:08.6
3490  Adriel Carbajal 9 (260) 21:02.9 1:59:43.9 4:49.9
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 39
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:47:21.5 Ave Time:21:28.3
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1547 Dash Raya 11 70 70 18:13.0 18:13.0 2:00.1
1545  Pierce Oxford 10 163 233 19:125 37:25.6 2:59.5
1544  Isaac McGuire 12 268 501 21:51.6 59:17.2 5:38.6
1548 Riley Rose 10 286 787 23:57.3 1:28:14.6 7:44.3
1540  Jack Baker 9 288 1075 24:06.9 1:47:21.5 7:54.0
1543  Cedric Kass 1 (289) 25:53.5 2:13:15.1 9:40.5
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 40
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:39:45.1 Ave Time:19:57.0
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1901 Tarak Oak 12 211 211 19:49.0 19:49.0 3:36.0
1903  Eric Pratt 9 214 425 19:52.0 39:41.0 3:39.0
1896  Gregory Kinneer 11 216 641 19:54.8 59:35.8 3:41.8
1906  Adhith Sathish 10 224 865 20:03.4 1:19:39.3 3:50.4
1908 Ryan Sommers 10 227 1092 20:05.7 1:39:45.1 3:52.7
1893  John Fant 9 (228) 20:06.4 1:59:51.5 3:53.4
Team - Episcopal School of Dallas Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:45:47.7 Ave Time:21:09.5
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1705 ZACH FISH 12 103 1083 18:30.7 18:30.7 2:17.8
1704  Pierce Davis 11 243 346 20:26.8 38:57.6 4:13.8
1701  Gowrishankar Shridhar 9 244 590 20:27.1 59:24.7 4:141
1706  Rohit Gundluru 11 277 867 22:30.3 1:21:55.1 6:17.3
1703  Jack Cronin 12 285 1152 23:52.5 1:45:47.7 7:39.6
Team - Denison Finish Position - 42
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:43:57.5 Ave Time:20:47.5
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1674  Michael Roberts 10 172 172 19:19.3 19:19.3 3:06.3
1670 Graham Hogan 1 217 389 19:55.1  39:14.4 3:42.1
1671 Korden Krum 10 254 643 20:49.2 1:00:08.7 4:36.2
1669 Declan Hogan 9 269 912 21:56.1 1:21:59.8 5:43.1
1667  Jonathan Brown 11 270 1182 21:57.7 1:43:57.5 5:44.7
1673  Andrew Morris 10 (274) 22:10.8 2:06:08.3 5:57.8

1675  Braydon Smith 12 (279) 22:40.3 2:28:48.6 6:27.3



1672  Wyatt Miller 11
1668 Maddox Dutton 10
1676 Caden Vasko 10

Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
1400 Djoser Amn 12
1402 Maximuz Garza 10
1401 Hugh Cherry Bowleg 12
1403 Nicholas Johnson 12
1405  Alex Tipton 11

Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
2404  Emery Markwell 10
2401  Joshua Chang 10
2405  Sujit Mehta 9
2406  Pike Yandell 9
2402  Aidan Hsiao 12
2400 Owen Adkins 11

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
1833  Gavin Boyack 11
1844  Hudson Smith 10
1836  Shaurya Jain 12
1846  Utsav Sunil Kumar 9
1840 Rithwick Mukkamala 11

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1890 David Timpani 10
1881 Alex Montiel-danik 10
1876  Sathvik Jampana 10
1871 Liam Barker 10

Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1915 Evan Howard 9
1921 Noah Zemichael 9
1914  Max Fuller 12
1920 Cooper Tuzicka 11

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
2459  Jake Bakian 10
2458  Holden Alder 12
2474  Robert Van Kirk 10

Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name Year
1627  Jetsun Tran 9
1625 Danny Jacoby 10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:51:56.6

O'All Place
124
215
275
284
290

Team Score (times): 1:46:31.5

O'All Place
218
242
265
273
276
(287)

Team Score (times): 1:50:38.0

O'All Place
262
266
271
282
283

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

23:18.7 2:52:07.4 7:05.7
23:25.8 3:15:33.3 7:12.9
24:27.3 3:40:00.6 8:14.3

Finish Position - 43
Ave Time:22:23.3

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
124 18:43.0 18:43.0 2:30.0
339 19:541 38:37.2 3:41.2
614 22:27.5 1:.01:04.7 6:14.5
898 23:14.2 1:24:18.9 7:01.2
1188 27:37.7 1:51:56.6 11:24.7

Finish Position - 44
Ave Time:21:18.3

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
218 19:57.9 19:57.9 3:44.9
460 20:26.5 40:24.4 4:13.5
725 21:31.6 1:01:56.1 5:18.6
998 22:07.1 1:24:03.2 5:54.1
1274 22:28.3 1:46:31.5 6:15.3

24:02.4 2:10:34.0 7:49.4

Finish Position - 45
Ave Time:22:07.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
262 21:.07.6 21:.07.6 4:54.6
528 21:34.4 42:42.1 5:21.4
799 21:57.8 1:04:40.0 5:44.8
1081 22:49.5 1:27:29.5 6:36.6
1364 23:08.5 1:50:38.0 6:55.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:57.7 18:57.7 2:44.8
19:09.4 38:07.2 2:56.5
19:13.9 57:21.2 3:00.9
20:18.3 1:17:39.5 4:05.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:46.7 20:46.7 4:33.8
22:01.9 42:48.7 5:48.9
22:20.3 1:05:09.1 6:07.4
25:32.0 1:30:41.1 9:19.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:20.1  18:20.1 2:07.2
18:51.5 37:11.6 2:38.5
19:16.3 56:28.0 3:03.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:44.9 18:44.9 2:31.9
26:08.0 44:53.0 9:55.0



Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 1829 Rohan Jannu 11 Less Than 5
2 1827  Alejandro liiria 12 Less Than 5

Team - Plano Senior HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

1 2432  Steven Shock 1 Less Than 5
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

18:23.2 18:23.2 2:10.2
20:01.6 38:24.8 3:48.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:54.9 20:54.9 4:42.0
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